
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

#1 Matthew Rabinowitz (10) (AIR) 

#4 Chase Landry (12) (COM) 

Richard Carbo (10) (HNV) 

BYE 

BYE 
Justin Million (11) (GK) 

#6 Ryan Seals (9) (MND) 

Adeolu Ogunniyi (9) (FON) 

Brittany Melerine (12) (CHM) 

#8 Austen Waguespack (10) (EA) 

Zach Spencer (9) (NSH) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

#5 Brett Bergeron (10) (SUL) 
BYE 

Elliot Minvielle (10) (LAF) 

BYE 
#3 Josh Raley (11) (BM) 

#4 Chase Landry (12) D;7-6 

#2 Jeffery Vitenas (10) (JES) 
BYE 

Eugene Patterson (10) (JE) 
BYE 
BYE 
#7 Kevin Blaise (10) (RUM) 

Chandler Rome (9) (CAT) 

Dallas Chenevert (9) (DUT) 
BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Peter Chatry (10) (STP) 

#1 Matthew Rabinowitz (10) D;9-2 

#1 M. Rabinowitz (10) T;17-2;2:55 

#2 J. Vitenas (10) D;12-10 

#2 J. Vitenas (10) F;2:53 

#6 R. Seals (9) F;0:25 

#5 B. Bergeron (10) D;11-9 

#1 M. Rabinowitz (10) D;8-4 

#1 M. Rabinowitz (10) F;0:47 

#8 A. Waguespack (10) F;1:39 

#5 B. Bergeron (10) F;0:22 

#4 C. Landry (12) M;13-5 

D. Chenevert (9) F;FOR 

#6 R. Seals (9) M;22-12 

#7 K. Blaise (10) F;2:57 

#2 J. Vitenas (10) F;5:23 
#2 J. Vitenas (10) 

J. Million (11) 

E. Patterson (10) 

#7 K. Blaise (10) 

#6 R. Seals (9) 

E. Minvielle (10) F;1:54 

D. Chenevert (9) 

#3 J. Raley (11) 

#4 C. Landry (12) 

A. Ogunniyi (9) F;5:36 

B. Melerine (12) 

#5 B. Bergeron (10) 

#8 A. Waguespack (10) 

Z. Spencer (9) 

P. Chatry (10) 

#1 M. Rabinowitz (10) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Chandler Rome (9) (CAT) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Richard Carbo (10) (HNV) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 
BYE 

Justin Million (11) (GK) 

BYE 

Eugene Patterson (10) (JE) 

BYE 

Elliot Minvielle (10) (LAF) 

R. Carbo (10) 

#3 Josh Raley (11) (BM) 

BYE 

Adeolu Ogunniyi (9) (FON) 

C. Rome (9) 

Brittany Melerine (12) (CHM) 

BYE 

Zach Spencer (9) (NSH) 

BYE 

Peter Chatry (10) (STP)
P. Chatry (10) 

Z. Spencer (9) 

C. Rome (9) F;0:12 

A. Ogunniyi (9) 

R. Carbo (10) F;FOR 

E. Minvielle (10) 

J. Million (11) 

E. Patterson (10) 

P. Chatry (10) F;3:57 

C. Rome (9) D;9-7 

#7 Kevin Blaise (10) (RUM) 

E. Minvielle (10) F;2:37 

#8 Austen Waguespack (10) (EA) 

J. Million (11) F;2:36 

#4 Chase Landry (12) (COM) 

#4 C. Landry (12) M;11-2 

#8 A. Waguespack (10) M;13-1 

#7 K. Blaise (10) F;3:58 

P. Chatry (10) F;0:45 

#5 Brett Bergeron (10) (SUL) 

#7 K. Blaise (10) T;18-1;5:00 

#4 C. Landry (12) M;12-2 

#6 Ryan Seals (9) (MND) 

#5 Brett Bergeron (10) F;4:03 

#6 R. Seals (9) D;6-3 

#5 B. Bergeron (10) D;13-9 

#7 K. Blaise (10) 

#4 C. Landry (12) 

103 

Louisiana State Wrestling
Tournament - DIV I 
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277 

278 

280 

279 

445 

446 

557 

Third Place 

Fifth Place 
Dallas Chenevert (9) (DUT) 

199 

200 

530 

281 

282 

284 

283 

392 

391 

390 

389 

447 

448 

501 

502 

529 

Champion 

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA 
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